
St. Augustine’s Catholic Primary School 

Term and Holiday dates 2023/ 2024 
 

 

Term Pupil Dates Teacher Days 

Autumn 1 2023 

 

Return to school on 

Tuesday 5th September  

to 

Last day of term Friday 27th October 
Pupils break up at 3.05pm on Friday 27th October 

 

Monday 4th 

September 

Friday 29th  

September   

HALF TERM Saturday 28th October to Sunday 5th November 2023 

Autumn 2 2023 

 

Children return to school on 

Monday 6th November    

to 

Last day of term Friday 22nd December 
Pupils break up at 3:05pm on Friday 22nd  December 

Friday 17th 

November 

CHRISTMAS 

HOLIDAY 

Saturday 23rd December to Sunday 7th January 2024 

Spring 1 2024 

 

Children return to school on 

Monday 8th January  

to 

Last day of term Friday 9th February 
Pupils break up at 3:05pm on Friday 9th February 

 

HALF TERM Saturday 10th February to Sunday 18th February 2024 

Spring 2 2024 

 

Children return to school on 

Monday 19th February  

to 

Last day of term Friday 22nd March 
Pupils break up at 3:05pm on Friday 22nd  March 

 

 

EASTER BREAK Saturday 23rd March to Sunday 7th April 2024 

Summer 1 2024 

 

Children return to school on 

Monday 8th April  

to 

Last day of term Friday 24th May 
Pupils break up at 3:05pm on Friday 24th May 

 

HALF TERM Saturday 25th May to Sunday 2nd June 2024 

Summer 2 2024 

 

Children return to school on 

Tuesday 4th June  

to 

Last day of term Friday 19th July 
Pupils break up at 3:05pm on Thursday 19th July 

 

Monday 3rd 

June 
 

 


